
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 13,5 10,7 S M 3 15 44
2 GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,5 7,9 C M 2 9 39
3 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 9,1 8,9 S M 2 10 37

GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 14,9 14,6 S M 3 17 37
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 24,4 24 M M 4 28 37

6 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 5,4 S M 2 6 36
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 13,4 I M 3 15 36
GC01057222 BENGOECHEA FERNANDEZ-C., MARTA 17,9 M F 3 19 36
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 17,4 S M 3 20 36

10 GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 9,2 M M 2 10 35
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 16,6 S M 3 19 35
GC01364006 GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO 18,2 S M 3 20 35
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 19,2 S M 4 22 35
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 19,4 M M 4 22 35
GC01371670 MARIÑO GARRIDO, TERESA 22,3 M F 4 24 35

16 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,1 C M 2 8 34
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,4 M M 2 11 34
CM01026180 ZABIA DE LA MATA, JUAN 10,6 S M 2 12 34
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,8 S M 2 12 34
CM01041371 MUÑOZ MARTIN, JUAN 13,5 S M 3 15 34
GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 26,5 S M 5 30 34

22 GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 4,7 4,8 M M 2 5 33
GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,8 4,9 S M 2 5 33
GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 14,2 S M 3 16 33
GC01925420 AMOR LOBO, TERESA 18,3 M F 3 20 33

26 CM01033786 FERNANDEZ SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 8,5 8,6 M M 2 9 32
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 8,5 8,6 M F 2 9 32
GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 9,5 9,6 C M 2 10 32
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 11,2 11,3 M M 2 12 32
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 11,5 11,6 M M 3 13 32
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 16,6 16,7 S F 3 18 32
GC01426478 ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS 17,9 18 M M 3 20 32
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 20,2 S F 4 22 32

34 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 10,7 10,8 M M 2 12 31
CM00138402 GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA,JAIME 12,1 12,2 M M 3 13 31
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 13,4 13,5 M M 3 15 31
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 14,1 14,2 S M 3 16 31
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 19,8 19,9 M M 4 22 31
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 28 S F 5 30 31

40 GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13,5 13,6 M M 3 15 30
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 14,8 14,9 S M 3 17 30
GC01241918 LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, ASUNCION 17,4 17,5 S F 3 19 30
GC01795522 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 23,9 24 A M 4 27 30
GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN 25,5 25,6 A M 4 29 30
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 27,5 S F 5 30 30

46 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 9,5 9,6 M M 2 10 29
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12,4 12,5 S M 3 14 29
GC51022632 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA 21,6 21,7 S F 4 23 29
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 24 24,1 S M 4 27 29
GC01750616 REVENGA LOPEZ, FELIPE 28,3 S M 5 30 29

51 GC01312386 QUIROGA DE LA IGLESIA, JOSE A. 6,7 6,8 M M 2 7 28
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 13 13,1 S F 3 14 28
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 12,6 12,7 S M 3 14 28
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 14 14,1 S M 3 16 28
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GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 18,4 18,5 S F 3 20 28
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 19 19,1 S M 4 21 28
GC01158651 VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO 20,2 20,3 S M 4 23 28
GC01240559 ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA 26,5 S F 5 28 28

59 GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 6,5 6,6 C M 2 7 27
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 18,4 18,5 S M 3 21 27
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 20,1 20,2 M F 4 22 27
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 23,1 23,2 S M 4 26 27

63 GC01239880 PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO 17 17,1 S M 3 19 26
64 GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 11,9 12 S M 3 13 25

GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,2 15,3 M F 3 16 25
66 GC00907011 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE TOMAS 35 M M 5 30 24
67 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,8 3,9 M M 1 4 23

GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7,1 7,2 I M 2 8 23
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 12,1 12,2 S M 3 13 23
GC01789572 MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, NICOLAS 23,6 23,7 C M 4 27 23

71 GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 21,1 21,2 S M 4 24 22
72 GC01699946 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE 26,5 S M 5 30 21
73 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,2 8,3 M M 2 0 Dsc

GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 14,4 14,5 S M 3 0 Dsc
GC01900249 CALVET MICAS,  PEPA 17,6 17,7 S F 3 0 Dsc
GC01321657 REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS 26,5 S F 5 0 Dsc
GC01797721 MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, SALVADOR 23,5 23,6 A M 4 0 Dsc
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 14,8 14,9 M M 3 17 Ret
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 18,7 18,8 S F 4 20 Ret
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA 23,3 23,4 S F 4 25 Ret
GC01462938 ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS 23,2 23,3 S M 4 26 Ret
GC01441940 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, MARIO 11,7 C M 3 13 N.P
GC07248286 AREAN GONZALEZ, RAFAEL JAVIER 13,4 S M 3 15 N.P
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 18,4 S F 3 20 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,5 7,9 C M 2 9 30
GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 5,4 S M 2 6 30

3 GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 13,5 10,7 S M 3 15 29
4 GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 4,7 4,8 M M 2 5 28

GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,8 4,9 S M 2 5 28
6 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 9,1 8,9 S M 2 10 27

GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,1 C M 2 8 27
8 GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 9,2 M M 2 10 25

CM01033786 FERNANDEZ SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 8,5 8,6 M M 2 9 25
10 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,4 M M 2 11 23

GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 8,5 8,6 M F 2 9 23
GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 6,5 6,6 C M 2 7 23

13 CM01026180 ZABIA DE LA MATA, JUAN 10,6 S M 2 12 22
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,8 S M 2 12 22
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 11,2 11,3 M M 2 12 22
GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 9,5 9,6 C M 2 10 22

17 GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 14,9 14,6 S M 3 17 21
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 13,4 I M 3 15 21
CM00138402 GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA,JAIME 12,1 12,2 M M 3 13 21
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 10,7 10,8 M M 2 12 21
GC01312386 QUIROGA DE LA IGLESIA, JOSE A. 6,7 6,8 M M 2 7 21

22 CM01041371 MUÑOZ MARTIN, JUAN 13,5 S M 3 15 20
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 9,5 9,6 M M 2 10 20
GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,8 3,9 M M 1 4 20

25 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 13,4 13,5 M M 3 15 19
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 11,5 11,6 M M 3 13 19

27 GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 14,2 S M 3 16 18
28 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 19,2 S M 4 22 17

GC01925420 AMOR LOBO, TERESA 18,3 M F 3 20 17
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 16,6 S M 3 19 17
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GC01057222 BENGOECHEA FERNANDEZ-C., MARTA 17,9 M F 3 19 17
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 14,1 14,2 S M 3 16 17
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13,5 13,6 M M 3 15 17
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12,4 12,5 S M 3 14 17
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 13 13,1 S F 3 14 17
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 12,6 12,7 S M 3 14 17
GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7,1 7,2 I M 2 8 17

38 GC01364006 GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO 18,2 S M 3 20 16
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 17,4 S M 3 20 16
GC01426478 ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS 17,9 18 M M 3 20 16
GC01095593 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 14,8 14,9 S M 3 17 16

42 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 19,4 M M 4 22 14
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 16,6 16,7 S F 3 18 14
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 14 14,1 S M 3 16 14
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 11,9 12 S M 3 13 14

46 GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 24,4 24 M M 4 28 13
GC01371670 MARIÑO GARRIDO, TERESA 22,3 M F 4 24 13
GC01241918 LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, ASUNCION 17,4 17,5 S F 3 19 13
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 12,1 12,2 S M 3 13 13

50 GC01158651 VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO 20,2 20,3 S M 4 23 12
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 19,8 19,9 M M 4 22 12
GC01239880 PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO 17 17,1 S M 3 19 12

53 GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 20,2 S F 4 22 11
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 18,4 18,5 S M 3 21 11
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 18,4 18,5 S F 3 20 11

56 GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 26,5 S M 5 30 10
57 GC01750616 REVENGA LOPEZ, FELIPE 28,3 S M 5 30 9

GC01240559 ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA 26,5 S F 5 28 9
GC01795522 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 23,9 24 A M 4 27 9
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 20,1 20,2 M F 4 22 9
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 19 19,1 S M 4 21 9
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,2 15,3 M F 3 16 9

63 GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 27,5 S F 5 30 8
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 23,1 23,2 S M 4 26 8
GC51022632 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA 21,6 21,7 S F 4 23 8

66 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 28 S F 5 30 7

GC01791053 FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN 25,5 25,6 A M 4 29 7

GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 24 24,1 S M 4 27 7

69 GC01789572 MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, NICOLAS 23,6 23,7 C M 4 27 6

GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 21,1 21,2 S M 4 24 6

71 GC00907011 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE TOMAS 35 M M 5 30 4

72 GC01699946 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE 26,5 S M 5 30 3

73 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,2 8,3 M M 2 0 Dsc

GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 14,4 14,5 S M 3 0 Dsc

GC01900249 CALVET MICAS,  PEPA 17,6 17,7 S F 3 0 Dsc

GC01321657 REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS 26,5 S F 5 0 Dsc
GC01797721 MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, SALVADOR 23,5 23,6 A M 4 0 Dsc

GC01462938 ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS 23,2 23,3 S M 4 26 Ret

GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA 23,3 23,4 S F 4 25 Ret
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 18,7 18,8 S F 4 20 Ret
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 14,8 14,9 M M 3 17 Ret
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 18,4 S F 3 20 N.P
GC07248286 AREAN GONZALEZ, RAFAEL JAVIER 13,4 S M 3 15 N.P
GC01441940 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, MARIO 11,7 C M 3 13 N.P


